
1° CAMP. PROVINCIALE INDIVIDUALE DI CORSA SU STRADA 
MEMORIAL “LUCIANO RENNA” 

FROSINONE – 12/10/2008 – KM. 9,800 
  
     * = DONNE 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
POS.      COGNOME          NOME              SOCIETA’              CAT.  H:MM:SS 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1      PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35  0:32:41          
2      MASTRONARDI      GIANLUCA       ATL. TRAINING               MM35  0:32:47          
3      INCOCCIATI       EGIDIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45  0:33:48          
4      BUCCILLI         CARMINE        SORA RUNNERS CLUB          AM    0:33:51          
5      GIROLAMI         MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             AM    0:33:53          
6      VENAFRO          MARCELLO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35  0:34:06          
7      DI FOLCO         LUCIANO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM40  0:34:11          
8      GIORGIO          FRANCO         ATL. TRAINING               MM40  0:34:41          
9      DI MANNO         ANTONIO        APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM40  0:34:51         
10     VALENTE          PIETRO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM35  0:35:36          
11     TRENTO           SANDRO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55  0:35:43          
12     ARDUINI          GIUSEPPE       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         AM    0:35:46          
13     MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45  0:36:03          
14     POLSINELLI       STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55  0:36:09          
15     PARISI MAGNO     ROBERTO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45  0:36:14          
16     GEZA             HALASZ         C.S.A.IN. FR                AM    0:36:38          
17     DE LUCA          STEFANO        MSP FROSINONE               AM    0:36:53          
18     BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40  0:37:04          
19     CANCANELI        MARIO          APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM35  0:37:40          
20     SPIRIDIGLIOZZI   ANGELO         ATLETICA ARCE               MM40  0:37:40          
21     ZIDDA            ITALO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35  0:37:42          
22     PALOMBI          PIERO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45  0:37:45          
23     GEREMIA          ROCCO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45  0:37:47          
24     GRIMALDI         LEONARDO       ATLETICA ARCE               MM35  0:37:50          
25     DE SANTIS        PAOLO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40  0:38:05          
26     MERLINO          ROLANDO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45  0:38:07          
27     PARISI           ROCCO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45  0:38:08          
28     CIPOLLA          ALESSANDRO    COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35  0:38:14          
29     CORSO            VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40  0:38:16          
30     CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:38:26          
31     CERRONE          VALENTINO      SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM    0:38:32          
32     LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40  0:39:05          
33     LOMBARDOZZI      EMILIO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45  0:39:12          
34   * D'ORSI           ANTONIETTA     ATL. TRAINING               MF40  0:39:14          
35     MIZZONI          MICHELE        POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM40  0:39:23          
36     CORTINA          LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40  0:39:23          
37     NERONI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40  0:39:26          
38     ZANGRILLI        BRUNO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM60  0:39:29         
39     CORTINA          DAVIDE         CSI FROSINONE               MM40  0:39:32          
40     FIORINI          FELICE         ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM50  0:39:36          
41     DI RIENZO        NEMBO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40  0:39:42          
42     NARDONE          MATTEO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        AM    0:39:45          
43     D'ALESSANDRIS    GINO           ATL. FROSINONE              MM50  0:39:55          
44     PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE               MM40  0:39:59          
45     SAVO             LUCA           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM35  0:40:01          
46     PIZZUTI          DOMENICO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45  0:40:09         
47     GALUPPI          ALESSANDRO     POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM35  0:40:13          
48     ACETO            GIANNI         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:40:35          
49     CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55  0:40:36          
50     FIONDA           GIUSEPPE       APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM55  0:41:05          
51     DI MARIO         SIMONE         UISP                        AM    0:41:13          
52     ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40  0:41:21          
53     RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM50  0:41:22          
54     ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM55  0:41:27          
55     BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:41:32          



56     PALLAGROSI       CARLO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40  0:41:41          
57     DE CIANTIS       DOMENICO      SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM50  0:41:48          
58   * COCCO            CARLA          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         P/F   0:41:50          
59     MARCONI          MAGNO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40  0:42:03          
60     DIANA            DANIELE        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50  0:42:25          
61   * MANDARELLI       ANNA LAURA     POD. FISIOSPORT             MF35  0:42:27          
62     MUZZI            CLAUDIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            AM    0:42:27          
63     TUCCILLI         MARIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:42:38          
64     PROIETTI         SILVANO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45  0:42:44          
65     CIOTOLI          ROBERTO        MSP FROSINONE               MM50  0:43:01          
66     TAGLIAFERRI      CLAUDIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45  0:43:01          
67     CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55  0:43:06          
68   * GUGLIETTI        LIDIA          POD. FISIOSPORT             MF50  0:43:10          
69     PISA             NELLO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40  0:43:15          
70   * SACCO            MARIA          ATL. TRAINING              MF35  0:43:17          
71     COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM40  0:43:28          
72     QUATTROCCHI      GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40  0:43:29          
73     GROSSI           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45  0:43:48          
74     CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM65  0:43:49          
75     REA              ANTONIO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45  0:43:56         
76   * MONCELLI         CATIA          POD. ORO FANTASY            MF35  0:43:56          
77     PIGLIACELLI      CESARE         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:44:02          
78     CECCARELLI       SERGIO         POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM50  0:44:18          
79     MINOTTI          EMILIANO       AICS                        AM    0:44:19          
80     IAFRATE          ANTONIO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40  0:44:22          
81     GIANNETTI        NELLO          APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM60  0:44:31          
82     MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM55  0:44:36          
83     DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60  0:44:41          
84     BRIGHINDI        ANTONELLO      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45  0:44:48          
85     STRACCAMORE      CESARE         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:44:53          
86     FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40  0:45:08          
87     GATTA            GUIDO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM70  0:45:13          
88     TRULLI           GIOVANNI       POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM40  0:45:24          
89     CORBO            FRANCESCO      POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45  0:45:29          
90     MANICCIA         MARIO          ATL. FROSINONE              MM65  0:45:30          
91     DI MARIO         SALVATORE      US ACLI                     MM45  0:46:12          
92     PAPETTI          MARIO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55  0:46:13          
93     MAFFERRI         PINO           POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50  0:46:13          
94   * CAMPOLI          EMANUELA      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         AF    0:46:14          
95     FINOCCHIO        ROBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35  0:46:21          
96     DURANTE          FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40  0:46:21          
97     PARADISO         VITO           SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55  0:46:26          
98     LEONE            PASQUALINO     POD. FISIOSPORT             AM    0:46:47          
99     CALICCHIA        LUCIANO        ATL. FROSINONE             MM55  0:46:51          
100  * VONA             NATALIA        CSI FROSINONE               AF    0:46:54          
101  * MAIURI           IVANA          ATLETICA ARCE               MF50  0:47:08          
102    TORRICE          GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60  0:47:40          
103    ARCHILLETTI      LUCIANO        CSI FROSINONE               MM40  0:48:09          
104    TORRICE          MARCO          POD. ORO FANTASY            AM    0:48:20         
105    GRANDINETTI      MASSIMILIANO   POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35  0:48:35          
106  * CORENO           PAOLA          POD. FISIOSPORT             MF35  0:49:24          
107    DI SPIRITO       DANTE          APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM60  0:49:28          
108    D'ANGELO         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55  0:49:30          
109    PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65  0:49:41          
110    LIBERATORI       DARIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM50  0:49:41          
111  * CANTIELLO        DANIELA        POD. FISIOSPORT             MF45  0:50:34          
112    D'ONOFRI         ALESSANDRO     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40  0:51:06          
113  * MIZZONI          ANNA MARIA     POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MF45  0:51:25          
114    MATTEI           ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE               MM45  0:51:26          
115    GENOVESI         MASSIMILIANO   CSI FROSINONE               MM35  0:52:36          
116  * CARPENTIERI      ANNUNZIATA     ATL. TRAINING               MF50  0:52:39          
117    LANNI            ANTONIO        ATL. TRAINING               MM55  0:52:40          
118  * POLSINELLI       ANNA FELICITA  ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MF45  0:52:57          



119    FELICI           FABRIZIO       POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM40  0:55:37          
120    PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM60  0:55:45          
121    ERMINI           ENRICO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60  0:56:06          
122    ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35  0:57:55          
123    ARCHILLETTI      GIANCARLO     CSI FROSINONE               MM50  0:58:16          
124    SILVESTRO        ANTONIO        C.S.A.IN. FR                MM45  0:59:31          
125    CRISTINI         LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  1:00:40          
126  * MASI             MICHELA        POD. ORO FANTASY            MF35  1:00:45   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



1° CAMP. PROVINCIALE INDIVIDUALE DI CORSA SU STRADA 
MEMORIAL “LUCIANO RENNA” 

FROSINONE – 12/10/2008 – KM. 9,800 
 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
POS.   COGNOME          NOME              SOCIETA’               ANNO H:MM:SS 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
* * CATEGORIA  :  AM   * *   

                                                 
1   BUCCILLI         CARMINE        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1982 0:33:51           
2   GIROLAMI         MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT              1978 0:33:53            
3   ARDUINI          GIUSEPPE       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1974 0:35:46            
4   GEZA             HALASZ         C.S.A.IN. FR                1984 0:36:38            
5   DE LUCA          STEFANO        MSP FROSINONE                1981 0:36:53            
6   CERRONE          VALENTINO      SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1980 0:38:32            
7   NARDONE          MATTEO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         1978 0:39:45            
8   DI MARIO         SIMONE         UISP                         1985 0:41:13            
9   MUZZI            CLAUDIO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1976 0:42:27            
10  MINOTTI          EMILIANO       AICS                         1985 0:44:19            
11  LEONE            PASQUALINO     POD. FISIOSPORT              1976 0:46:47            
12  TORRICE          MARCO          POD. ORO FANTASY             1975 0:48:20 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM35 * *  

                                                 
1   PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1973 0:32:41            
2   MASTRONARDI      GIANLUCA       ATL. TRAINING                1970 0:32:47            
3   VENAFRO          MARCELLO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1971 0:34:06            
4   VALENTE          PIETRO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         1971 0:35:36            
5   CANCANELI        MARIO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         1969 0:37:40            
6   ZIDDA            ITALO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1969 0:37:42            
7   GRIMALDI         LEONARDO       ATLETICA ARCE                1970 0:37:50            
8   CIPOLLA          ALESSANDRO     COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1971 0:38:14            
9   SAVO             LUCA           POD. ORO FANTASY             1970 0:40:01            
10  GALUPPI          ALESSANDRO     POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB      1972 0:40:13            
11  FINOCCHIO        ROBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1969 0:46:21            
12  GRANDINETTI      MASSIMILIANO   POD. FISIOSPORT              1973 0:48:35            
13  GENOVESI         MASSIMILIANO   CSI FROSINONE                1970 0:52:36            
14  ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1971 0:57:55  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM40 * *  

                                                 
1   DI FOLCO         LUCIANO        ATLETICA ARCE                1965 0:34:11            
2   GIORGIO          FRANCO         ATL. TRAINING                1968 0:34:41            
3   DI MANNO         ANTONIO        APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         1968 0:34:51            
4   BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT              1966 0:37:04            
5   SPIRIDIGLIOZZI   ANGELO         ATLETICA ARCE                1968 0:37:40            
6   DE SANTIS        PAOLO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1965 0:38:05            
7   CORSO            VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1968 0:38:16            
8   LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY             1965 0:39:05            
9   MIZZONI          MICHELE        POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB      1965 0:39:23            
10  CORTINA          LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1965 0:39:23            
11  NERONI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT              1967 0:39:26            
12  CORTINA          DAVIDE         CSI FROSINONE                1966 0:39:32            
13  DI RIENZO        NEMBO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA           1966 0:39:42            
14  PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE                1965 0:39:59            
15  ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1964 0:41:21            
16  PALLAGROSI       CARLO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1966 0:41:41            
17  MARCONI          MAGNO         RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1965 0:42:03            
18  PISA             NELLO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1966 0:43:15            
19  COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA   0   0:43:28            
20  QUATTROCCHI      GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1964 0:43:29            
21  IAFRATE          ANTONIO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1966 0:44:22            



22  FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY             1964 0:45:08            
23  TRULLI           GIOVANNI       POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB      1967 0:45:24            
24  DURANTE          FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT              1968 0:46:21            
25  ARCHILLETTI      LUCIANO        CSI FROSINONE                1967 0:48:09            
26  D'ONOFRI         ALESSANDRO     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1966 0:51:06            
27  FELICI           FABRIZIO       POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB      1965 0:55:37 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM45 * *  

                                                 
1   INCOCCIATI       EGIDIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1961 0:33:48            
2   MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT              1960 0:36:03            
3   PARISI MAGNO     ROBERTO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1961 0:36:14            
4   PALOMBI          PIERO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1961 0:37:45            
5   GEREMIA          ROCCO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1960 0:37:47            
6   MERLINO          ROLANDO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1963 0:38:07            
7   PARISI           ROCCO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1962 0:38:08            
8   LOMBARDOZZI      EMILIO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1962 0:39:12            
9   PIZZUTI          DOMENICO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1962 0:40:09            
10  PROIETTI         SILVANO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1962 0:42:44            
11  TAGLIAFERRI      CLAUDIO        POD. FISIOSPORT              1962 0:43:01            
12  GROSSI           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY             1962 0:43:48            
13  REA              ANTONIO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1962 0:43:56            
14  BRIGHINDI        ANTONELLO      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1960 0:44:48            
15  CORBO            FRANCESCO      POD. FISIOSPORT              1961 0:45:29            
16  DI MARIO         SALVATORE     US ACLI                      1960 0:46:12            
17  MATTEI           ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE                1959 0:51:26            
18  SILVESTRO        ANTONIO        C.S.A.IN. FR                 1963 0:59:31 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM50 * * 

                                                 
1   CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY             1956 0:38:26            
2   FIORINI          FELICE         ATL. CASTELLO SORA           1957 0:39:36            
3   D'ALESSANDRIS    GINO           ATL. FROSINONE               1957 0:39:55            
4   ACETO            GIANNI         POD. ORO FANTASY             1954 0:40:35            
5   RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE               1958 0:41:22            
6   BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1958 0:41:32            
7   DE CIANTIS       DOMENICO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1958 0:41:48            
8   DIANA            DANIELE        POD. FISIOSPORT              1955 0:42:25            
9   TUCCILLI         MARIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1957 0:42:38            
10  CIOTOLI          ROBERTO        MSP FROSINONE                1956 0:43:01            
11  PIGLIACELLI      CESARE         POD. ORO FANTASY             1957 0:44:02            
12  CECCARELLI       SERGIO         POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB       0   0:44:18            
13  STRACCAMORE      CESARE         POD. ORO FANTASY             1955 0:44:53            
14  MAFFERRI         PINO           POD. FISIOSPORT              1956 0:46:13            
15  LIBERATORI       DARIO         RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1955 0:49:41            
16  ARCHILLETTI      GIANCARLO      CSI FROSINONE                1954 0:58:16            
17  CRISTINI         LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1957 1:00:40 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM55 * *  

                                                 
1   TRENTO           SANDRO         POD. ORO FANTASY             1952 0:35:43            
2   POLSINELLI       STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1953 0:36:09            
3   CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1952 0:40:36            
4   FIONDA           GIUSEPPE       APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         1949 0:41:05            
5   ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE                1953 0:41:27           
6   CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1951 0:43:06            
7   MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        1953 0:44:36            
8   PAPETTI          MARIO          POD. FISIOSPORT              1949 0:46:13            
9   PARADISO         VITO           SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1951 0:46:26            
10  CALICCHIA        LUCIANO        ATL. FROSINONE               1951 0:46:51            
11  D'ANGELO         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY             1950 0:49:30            
12  LANNI            ANTONIO        ATL. TRAINING                1949 0:52:40  



                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM60 * *  

                                                 
1   ZANGRILLI        BRUNO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1948 0:39:29            
2   GIANNETTI        NELLO          APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         1944 0:44:31            
3   DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY             1948 0:44:41            
4   TORRICE          GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1948 0:47:40            
5   DI SPIRITO       DANTE          APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         1946 0:49:28            
6   PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         1944 0:55:45            
7   ERMINI           ENRICO         POD. ORO FANTASY             1944 0:56:06 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM65 * *  

                                                 
1   CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY             1943 0:43:49            
2   MANICCIA         MARIO          ATL. FROSINONE               1943 0:45:30            
3   PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE               1943 0:49:41  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM70 * *   

                                                 
1   GATTA            GUIDO          POD. ORO FANTASY             1936 0:45:13  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  P/F  * *    

                                                  
1   COCCO            CARLA          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1987 0:41:50   

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  AF   * *   

                                                 
1   CAMPOLI          EMANUELA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1978 0:46:14            
2   VONA             NATALIA        CSI FROSINONE                1980 0:46:54  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MF35 * *  

                                                 
1   MANDARELLI       ANNA LAURA     POD. FISIOSPORT              1970 0:42:27            
2   SACCO            MARIA          ATL. TRAINING                1969 0:43:17            
3   MONCELLI         CATIA          POD. ORO FANTASY             1969 0:43:56            
4   CORENO           PAOLA          POD. FISIOSPORT              1969 0:49:24            
5   MASI             MICHELA        POD. ORO FANTASY             1970 1:00:45 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MF40 * *    

                                                 
1   D'ORSI           ANTONIETTA     ATL. TRAINING                1968 0:39:14  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MF45 * *   

                                                  
1   CANTIELLO        DANIELA        POD. FISIOSPORT              1961 0:50:34            
2   MIZZONI          ANNA MARIA     POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB      1960 0:51:25            
3   POLSINELLI       ANNA FELICITA  ATL. CASTELLO SORA           1963 0:52:57 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MF50 * *  

                                                 
1   GUGLIETTI        LIDIA          POD. FISIOSPORT              1955 0:43:10            
2   MAIURI           IVANA          ATLETICA ARCE                1955 0:47:08            
3   CARPENTIERI      ANNUNZIATA     ATL. TRAINING                1956 0:52:39 

                


